
MEDJET is the premier global air medical transport and travel security membership program for travelers. Accidents, illness and 
safety concerns can happen anywhere. Medjet can get you home.

MEDJETASSIST provides and pays for hospital-to-hospital medical transfer of a member if injury or illness, and hospitalization 
occur during domestic or international travel, more than 150 miles from home. Unlike health or travel insurance, which typically 
transports to the “nearest acceptable facility,” and only further if “medically necessary,” a Medjet Member is transferred to their 
home hospital of choice, regardless of medical necessity, for the cost of the membership and nothing more. Medjet has no 
adventure travel exclusions, no claim forms or subrogation, and no pre-existing exclusions (under age 75). 

MEDJETHORIZON includes all the renowned medical transport benefits of a MedjetAssist membership, plus worldwide travel 
security and crisis response services. Members have access to our 24/7 travel security network for in-country response to a wide 
range of safety threats while traveling including: Natural Disaster, Violent Crime, Disappearance, Kidnap for Ransom, Political 
Threat, Terrorism, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail & Extortion, Hijack and Pandemic. Members can call the security line as soon 
as the Member feels uneasy; there is no need to wait for the government issued hard triggers or evacuation orders typically 
required by insurances.

MEDJET Memberships have been recommended by travel experts in hundreds of publications (Forbes, Fodors, USA Today, 
Travel + Leisure, Outside and more), and is the program of choice for all major luxury travel consortia, the top medical 
concierge programs, and thousands of organizations including AARP, Morgan Stanley, and the NFL. 

RECENT MEMBER TRANSPORTS

Melbourne, Australia > Joliet, IL  = $198,988

Dammam, Saudi Arabia > Puyallup, WA = $177,988

Punjab, India > Calgary, AB, CA  = $156,538

Granada, Spain > Sugar Hills, GA  = $143,900

Chang Rai, Thailand > Taylors, SC = $132,800

MEDJET.COM | (800) 527-7478

Medjet Memberships
Travel Protection. Elevated.

Jim Dobson, Forbes

Peter Greenberg, Author/Travel Editor
CBS News

Wendy Perrin, Travel Expert
US News and World Report

“I discovered Medjet a few years ago and have purchased a 
membership every year.”

“Medjet does the best job for one very important reason. The 
fine-print disclaimers that you’ll find in travel policies are virtually 
eliminated... I strongly advise you to consider this.”

“An ideal choice for widespread coverage.”
See his and other testimonials at Medjet.com/Testimonials

VIDEO [Click to Play]
Why Travel Advisors Recommend Medjet

MALAWI, AFRICA

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

8,460 MILES FROM HOME

$198,989 TRANSPORT COST

$0 COST TO MEMBER

https://www.medjetassist.com
https://medjetassist.com/medjetassist
https://medjetassist.com/medjethorizon
https://medjetassist.com/testimonials-and-reviews
https://www.medjetassist.com/testimonials
http://Medjet.com/Testimonials


MEDJET.COM | (800) 527-7478

COMPARE MEDJET MEMBERSHIPS: MEDJETASSIST & MEDJETHORIZON

Medical & Transport Benefits:
Global Hospital to Hospital Medical Transfer for the Member 
regardless of Medical Necessity. COVID-19 included for US, 
Canada, Mexico, Caribbean Islands, Bahamas  and Central America. 
Restrictions apply.
Members determine to which Medical Facility to be moved

All-Expenses-Paid Air Medical Transport in the United States as 
well as Internationally

Covers both business and personal travel

Travel Medical Emergency Referrals, Monitoring, Telephone 
Interpretation and Message Relay

Transfer of Mortal Remains

Emergency Medical Cash Advance

Ground Ambulance and Specialty Hospital Transfer 
(under 150 miles)

Travel Security & Crisis Response Benefits:
24/7 Travel Security Response and Evacuation Services due to 
Political Threat, Terrorism, Natural Disaster, Pandemic and Violent 
Crime

24/7 Crisis Response to Kidnap for Ransom,
Disappearance, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail &
Extortion

Trip Intelligence and e-Alerts

Compare Medjet 
Membership Benefits

MedjetAssist MedjetHorizon

https://www.medjetassist.com/COVID
https://www.medjetassist.com/COVID
https://www.medjetassist.com/COVID


RATE SHEET IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, PLEASE DO NOT PUBLISH THIS DOCUMENT IN ITS ENTIRETY. 
THANK YOU!

SPECIALTY MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

ANNUAL MEDJETASSIST MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

1-Year

2-Year

3-Year

5-Year

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY

$315

$525

$730

$1,150

$425

$795

$1,150

$1,780

SHORT-TERM MEDJETASSIST MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

8-Day

15-Day

21-Day

30-Day

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY
$99

$155

$200

$255

$198

$260

$335

$395

SHORT-TERM MEDJETHORIZON MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

8-Day

15-Day

21-Day

30-Day

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY
$189

$245

$290

$345

$318

$380

$455

$515

ANNUAL MEDJETHORIZON MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

INDIVIDUAL FAMILY

1-Year

2-Year

3-Year

5-Year

$474

$843

$1,207

$1,945

$614

$1,173

$1,717

$2,725

ANNUAL DIAMOND MEMBERSHIPS (AGES 75-84, APPLICATION REQUIRED)

Diamond Annual Individual

Diamond + Spouse Under 75

Diamond + Diamond Spouse

MEDJETASSIST (USD) MEDJETHORIZON (USD)
$470

$695

$890

$629

$884

$1,079

Expat180 starting at $465
Expat365 starting at $695

studEnt & Faculty starting at $315

For more information, visit: MEDJET.COM | Call Membership Services at (800) 527-7478


