



MEDJET is the premier global air medical transport and travel security membership program for travelers. Accidents, illness and safety concerns can happen anywhere. **Medjet can get you home**.

MEDJETASSIST provides and pays for hospital-to-hospital medical transfer of a member if injury or illness, and hospitalization occur during domestic or international travel, more than 150 miles from home. Unlike health or travel insurance, which typically transports to the "nearest acceptable facility," and only further if "medically necessary," a Medjet Member is **transferred to their home hospital of choice**, regardless of medical necessity, for the cost of the membership and nothing more. Medjet has **no adventure travel exclusions**, no claim forms or subrogation, and **no pre-existing exclusions** (under age 75).

MEDJETHORIZON includes all the renowned medical transport benefits of a MedjetAssist membership, plus worldwide travel security and crisis response services. Members have access to our 24/7 travel security network for in-country response to a wide range of safety threats while traveling including: Natural Disaster, Violent Crime, Disappearance, Kidnap for Ransom, Political Threat, Terrorism, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail & Extortion, Hijack and Pandemic. Members can call the security line as soon as the Member feels uneasy; there is no need to wait for the government issued hard triggers or evacuation orders typically required by insurances.

MEDJET Memberships have been recommended by travel experts in hundreds of publications (**Forbes, Fodors, USA Today, Travel + Leisure, Outside** and more), and is the program of choice for all major luxury travel consortia, the top medical concierge programs, and thousands of organizations including **AARP**, **Morgan Stanley**, and the **NFL**.



Jim Dobson, Forbes



"I discovered Medjet a few years ago and have purchased a membership every year."

Peter Greenberg, Author/Travel Editor CBS News



"Medjet does the best job for one very important reason. The fine-print disclaimers that you'll find in travel policies are virtually eliminated... I strongly advise you to consider this."

Wendy Perrin, Travel Expert US News and World Report



"An ideal choice for widespread coverage."

RECENT MEMBER TRANSPORTS

Melbourne, Australia > Joliet, IL = \$198,988

Dammam, Saudi Arabia > Puyallup, WA = \$177,988

Punjab, India > Calgary, AB, CA = \$156,538

Granada, Spain > Sugar Hills, GA = \$143,900

Chang Rai, Thailand > Taylors, SC = \$132,800

8,460 MILES FROM HOME \$198,989 TRANSPORT COST \$0 COST TO MEMBER

COMPARE MEDJET MEMBERSHIPS: MEDJETASSIST & MEDJETHORIZON

Compare Medjet Membership Benefits	MedjetAssist. MedjetAssist	MedjetHorizon Medical Security Crisis Response MedjetHorizon
Medical & Transport Benefits:		
Global Hospital to Hospital Medical Transfer for the Member regardless of Medical Necessity. COVID-19 included for US, Canada, Mexico, Caribbean Islands, Bahamas and Central America. Restrictions apply.	✓	✓
Members determine to which Medical Facility to be moved	✓	✓
All-Expenses-Paid Air Medical Transport in the United States as well as Internationally	✓	✓
Covers both business and personal travel	✓	✓
Travel Medical Emergency Referrals, Monitoring, Telephone Interpretation and Message Relay	✓	✓
Transfer of Mortal Remains	✓	✓
Emergency Medical Cash Advance		✓
Ground Ambulance and Specialty Hospital Transfer (under 150 miles)		✓
Travel Security & Crisis Response Benefits: 24/7 Travel Security Response and Evacuation Services due to Political Threat, Terrorism, Natural Disaster, Pandemic and Violent Crime 24/7 Crisis Response to Kidnap for Ransom,		✓
Disappearance, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail & Extortion		✓
Trip Intelligence and e-Alerts		✓



RATE SHEET IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, PLEASE DO NOT PUBLISH THIS DOCUMENT IN ITS ENTIRETY. THANK YOU!

SHORT-TERM MEDJETASSIST MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

SHORT-TERM MEDJETHORIZON MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY		INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY
8-Day	\$99	\$198	8-Day	\$189	\$318
15-Day	\$155	\$260	15-Day	\$245	\$380
21-Day	\$200	\$335	21-Day	\$290	\$455
30-Day	\$255	\$395	30-Day	\$345	\$515

ANNUAL MEDJETASSIST MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

ANNUAL MEDJETHORIZON MEMBERSHIPS (USD)

	INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY		INDIVIDUAL	FAMILY
1-Year	\$315	\$425	1-Year	\$474	\$614
2-Year	\$525	\$795	2-Year	\$843	\$1,173
3-Year	\$730	\$1,150	3-Year	\$1,207	\$1,717
5-Year	\$1.150	\$1.780	5-Year	\$1,945	\$2.725

ANNUAL DIAMOND MEMBERSHIPS (AGES 75-84, APPLICATION REQUIRED)

MEDJETASSIST (USD) MEDJETHORIZON (USD)

Diamond Annual Individual	\$470	\$629
Diamond + Spouse Under 75	\$695	\$884
Diamond + Diamond Spouse	\$890	\$1.079

SPECIALTY MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

EXPAT 180 STARTING AT \$465

EXPAT365 STARTING AT \$695

STUDENT & FACULTY STARTING AT \$315

For more information, visit: MEDJET.COM | Call Membership Services at (800) 527-7478